Release Time:

06/04/2025 16:38:40

Race Date: 05/31/2025
11:00:00

Pos Member/Flyer Name

0 ~NOGA WON-

Parkin Lofts

Itcha Lofts

W Mouton & D Kotze
R. McGregor
Preswich & Sadie
GJT Kruger & Awood
E . Canovi

Klue Family Lofts
Stoffberg & Sardien
GC. Havenga

GC. Havenga

L Venter

JJM Lofts Hok 1

L Venter

Cheetah Lofts

JJM Lofts Hok 1
JJM Lofts Hok 2
JJM Lofts Hok 2

M van Staden
Kappie & Kap

JJM Lofts Hok 1
Kappie & Kap
Shahan Caldeira

A September
Shahan Caldeira
Simon & Moster

M van Staden

JA Lofts

GC. Havenga

E . Canovi

JJM Lofts Hok 1
N & J Carelse

A September

JJM Lofts Hok 2
Preswich & Sadie
GC. Havenga

GJT Kruger & Awood
Preswich & Sadie
M van Staden
Parkin Lofts

Fricor Hokke

E. Brown

L Venter

R. McGregor

L Venter

Sameer Caldeira
JE Lofts

Hasse & Sullivan
Simon & Moster

R. Spammer
Peter& Corrie Mars
JJM Lofts Hok 1
Wyngaardt & Family
Frans & Sonja

Club Name
Vredekloof
Stellenber
Durbanvill
Bothasig
Durbanvill
Durbanvill
Boston
Boston
Brackenfel
PDHS
PDHS
Durbanvill
Durbanvill
Durbanvill
Boston
Durbanvill
Vredekloof
Vredekloof
Stellenber
Stellenber
Durbanvill
Stellenber
Boston
Stellenber
Boston
Durbanvill
Stellenber
President
PDHS
Boston
Durbanvill
PDHS
Stellenber
Vredekloof
Durbanvill
PDHS
Durbanvill
Durbanvill
Stellenber
Vredekloof
PDHS
President
Durbanvill
Bothasig
Durbanvill
Boston
Boston
Vredekloof
Durbanvill
Vredekloof
Stellenber
Durbanvill
President
PDHS

NORTH ROAD HOMING UNION

01 Laingsburg

Members/Flyers: 64

Birds:

1223

Ring/Band No

23 SSPO

24 NRHU

23 ZANRHU
2022NRHU
23 ZANRHU
24 ZABPPD
24 NRHU

24 NRHU

24 NRHU
2023NRHU
2023NRHU
23 ZANRHU
23 ZANRHU
23 ZANRHU
22 NRHU
23 ZANRHU
23 NRHU
23 NRHU
23 NRHU
23 NRHU
23 ZANRHU
23 NRHU
23 UTOP

23 UTOP

23 NRHU
23 ZAOP

23 NRHU
2020NRHU
2023NRHU
22 NRHU

23 ZANRHU
2022NRHU
22 FB

23 NRHU
23 ZANRHU
2023NRHU
23 ZANRHU
23 ZANRHU
23 NRHU
24 RPSA
2024NRHU
24 PTAO

23 ZANRHU
2023SSPO

23 ZANRHU
24 CALD

23 NRHU
23 NRHU
23 ZABDUD
24 PETO

23 NRHU
23 ZANRHU
2024NRHU
2023NRHU

06415
0099
6208
4200
2593
1780
0074
3193
4024
3969
3984
3848
2522
3781
2700
760
2525
198
1100
2621
2480
2622
2498
2328
2050
1918
1048
0197
6892
5005
267
5699
21177
227
2600
3665
2380
2610
695
036
3859
1774
3844
03458
6381
029
6639
2254
662
2503
631
2438
0864
7015

Col Sx
BBPDC
BLUEC
BB H
BBPDH
BB
BBP
LC
CH
BB
BLUEH
BLUEH
BB H
BB
BB
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BB
BB
BBPDC
GZ H
BC C
BB C
BB H
BB H
BLWFH
BBPDC
BB H
GZ C
BB H
BLUEH
LC H
BB H
CHPDH
CHEQH
BB H
BC H
BLUEH
BBWFH
BB H
DC H
BB H
DKCHC
CH H
BB H
BLUEH
BB H
BB
BB
CH
BB
BB
BB
BB
BBWFH
BLUEC
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Release Weather:
Arrival Weather:

Bd Distance Var Clocked
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213.149
216.008
217.042
228.816
217.490
215.503
222.074
222.392
216.647
225.928
225.928
219.559
217.041
219.559
223.874
217.041
217.041
217.041
219.634
217.090
217.041
217.090
225.008
218.928
225.008
216.778
219.634
225.978
225.928
222.074
217.041
234.833
218.928
217.041
217.490
225.928
215.503
217.490
219.634
213.149
227.964
230.056
219.559
228.816
219.559
225.008
223.360
218.174
216.778
218.165
220.673
217.041
230.035
226.500
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13:57:09
14:00:09
14:01:17
14:11:31
14:02:31
14:01:01
14:06:35
14:07:25
14:03:51
14:12:24
14:12:26
14:07:03
14:04:55
14:07:04
14:10:46
14:04:57
14:04:58
14:05:00
14:07:22
14:05:17
14:05:21
14:05:24
14:12:36
14:07:30
14:12:46
14:05:44
14:08:16
14:13:43
14:13:48
14:10:30
14:06:16
14:21:35
14:07:56
14:06:25
14:06:57
14:14:13
14:05:18
14:07:03
14:08:56
14:03:23
14:16:20
14:16:12
14:09:51
14:18:04
14:10:04
14:14:55
14:13:33
14:09:06
14:08:00
14:09:26
14:11:40
14:08:31
14:20:00
14:17:03

ToWin
0:00
0:36
0:52
1:15
1:43
1:53
1:56
2:28
3:43
4:22
4:23
4:26
4:27
4:27
4:28
4:29
4:29
4:31
4:41
4:46
4:52
4:53
5:17
5:24
5:27
5:28
5:33
5:35
5:41
5:41
5:46
5:49
5:49
5:55
6:04
6:04
6:07
6:09
6:12
6:13
6:25
6:29
7:09
7:21
7:22
7:29
7:33
7:35
7:42
7:55
7:58
7:59
8:10
8:17

Velocity Nom
1203.2120
1199.0452
1197.2529
1194.7576
1191.6172
1190.5147
1190.2135
1186.6181
1178.3900
1174.2620
1174.0585
1173.7984
1173.7233
1173.6939
1173.5488
1173.5118
1173.4060
1173.1946
1172.2149
1171.6650
1170.9792
1170.9277
1168.2658
1167.6160
1167.2557
1167.1464
1166.6112
1166.4571
1165.7792
1165.7428
1165.2165
1164.9425
1164.9237
1164.2789
1163.3592
1163.2781
1162.9951
1162.7372
1162.4947
1162.3139
1161.1070
1160.7265
1156.4867
1155.2474
1155.1684
1154.3805
1154.0170
1153.7493
1153.0745
1151.6717
1151.3374
1151.3093
1150.1750
1149.4545



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

105
112
130
136
138
148
156
177
182
186
187
197
199
202

Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Name
Frans & Sonja PDHS
Wyngaardt & Family President
L Venter Durbanvill
JJM Lofts Hok 1 Durbanvill
JJM Lofts Hok 2 Vredekloof
AB. Swart Vredekloof
Jackpot Lofts Vredekloof
Simon & Moster Durbanvill
GJT Kruger & Awood Durbanvill
Peter& Corrie Mars Stellenber
JJM Lofts Hok 2 Vredekloof
Jackpot Lofts Vredekloof
Itcha Lofts Stellenber
F.P. Aldrich Stellenber
W Mouton & D Kotze Durbanvill
Peter& Corrie Mars Stellenber
Wyngaardt & Family President
JJM Lofts Hok 2 Vredekloof
Jackpot Lofts Vredekloof
Parkin Lofts Vredekloof
Sameer Caldeira Boston
L Venter Durbanvill
Preswich & Sadie Durbanvill
Cheetah Lofts Boston
A September Stellenber
LA Lofts Bothasig
Simon & Moster Durbanvill
Wyngaardt & Family President
Wyngaardt & Family President
Itcha Lofts Stellenber
Shahan Caldeira Boston
AB. Swart Vredekloof
L Venter Durbanvill
Frans & Sonja PDHS
Frans & Sonja PDHS
Juul & Seun Stellenber
AB. Swart Vredekloof
E. Brown President
E . Canovi Boston
AB. Swart Vredekloof
A September Stellenber
R Prince Vredekloof
W Mouton & D Kotze Durbanvill
A September Stellenber
Peter& Corrie Mars Stellenber
R. McGregor Bothasig
LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD
Dublin Lofts Bothasig
Vorsatz & Son Stellenber
I. Shaboodien President
AC Visser Vredekloof
De Jager Brs & Nel Stellenber
Gary Prior Durbanvill
M & J Lofts Boston
K.Loubser Bester Boston
Dorian & Riefie Bothasig
R van Niekerk President
Tulip Hokke PDHS
G. Domeyer President
G. Joubert Bothasig
M Kannemeyer Durbanvill

Ring/Band No
2023NRHU 7062
2023NRHU 7630
23 ZANRHU 3840
23 ZANRHU 226
23 NRHU 192
23 NRHU 1836
24 TRPF 8278
23 ZAMDU 17476
23 ZAFB 04289
22 NRHU 7981
23 NRHU 266
24 NRHU 1424
24 NRHU 0098
23 NRHU 8388
24 ZAVWDF 1973
22 NRHU 7961
2024NRHU 4583
22 NRHU 0138
22 PPS 15529
23 NRHU 1998
23 NRHU 2018
23 ZANRHU 3838
23 ZANRHU 0707
23 NRHU 172
23 WPHU 1262
2024NRHU 0749
23 ZAOP 1929
2024NRHU 0881
2024NRHU 4630
23 NRHU 1169
23 UTOP 2495
23 NRHU 1761
23 ZANRHU 6431
2024NRHU 3789
2023NRHU 7032
22 NRHU 0202
23 NRHU 1843
24 SPHU 1683
24 NRHU 5030
21 NRHU 2822
21 FB 10481
23 FB 06955
19 ZAPPS 14259
23 NSHU 3848
22 NRHU 7974
2022NRHU 0391
2024NRHU 6804
23 SSPO 08459
2023NRHU 1400
24 NRHU 3326
24 NRHU 1597
22 ZANRHU 5654
24 NRHU 3059
22 NRHU 5078
2023NRHU 8051
2023NRHU 0982
2022PPS 16734
2022PPS 6726
2024NRHU 4939

24 ZANRHU 0205

Col Sx
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CHEQH
BLUEH
BB C
BB H
BB H
BBPDH
BB C
BB H
BB H
BLUEC
CHECH
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CH
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CH
DC
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BLPDH
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Bd Distance Var Clocked
2 226500 0 14:17:09
2 230.035 0 14:20:31
5 219559 0 14:11:25
6 217.041 0 14:09:20
4 217.041 0 14:09:24
20 219920 0 14:11:58
19 216.567 0 14:09:05
3 216.778 0 14:09:19
3 215503 0 14:08:19
2 220673 0 14:12:52
5 217.041 0 14:09:49
2 216.567 0 14:09:31
2 216.008 0 14:09:07
0 219.840 0 14:12:35
2 217.042 0 14:10:12
3 220.673 0 14:13:23
3 230.035 0 14:21:41
6 217.041 0 14:10:35
3 216.567 0 14:10:18
3 213149 0 14:07:19
2 225008 0 14:17:46
6 219559 0 14:13:09
4 217490 0 14:11:20
2 223.874 0 14:16:57
3 218928 0 14:12:37
20 226.731 0 14:19:29
4 216.778 0 14:10:54
4 230.035 0 14:22:38
5 230.035 0 14:22:40
3 216.008 0 14:10:19
3 225.008 0 14:18:19
2 219920 0 14:13:53
7 219559 0 14:13:43
3 226.500 0 14:20:01
4 226.500 0 14:20:04
0 217318 0 14:12:03
3 219920 0 14:14:25
2 230.056 -60 14:21:23
3 222,074 0 14:16:21
4 219920 0 14:14:29
4 218928 0 14:13:43
19 217908 0 14:13:04
3 217.042 0 14:12:27
5 218.928 0 14:14:23
4 220.673 0 14:15:57
3 228.816 0 14:23:24
20 229.161 -1 14:23:59
0 216.319 0 14:12:52
20 229919 0 14:26:22
20 217.887 0 14:15:46
0 220913 0 14:18:37
20 219.874 0 14:18:07
20 221.697 0 14:20:22
20 222.670 0 14:23:08
18 229.724 0 14:30:09
20 230.477 0 14:31:22
20 226.738 30 14:28:31
20 229.767 7 14:31:54
20 229.126 -1 14:31:14
20 218.395 0 14:21:27

ToWin
8:22
8:38
8:40
8:47
8:51
8:54
8:56
8:59
9:06
9:08
9:15
9:22
9:27
9:34
9:38
9:38
9:43
10:00
10:08
10:09
10:11
10:21
10:21
10:21
10:22
10:23
10:33
10:36
10:38
10:38
10:42
10:45
10:54
11:04
11:07
11:12
11:16
11:17
11:18
11:20
11:27
11:42
11:50
12:06
12:07
12:19

Velocity Nom
1148.8714
1147.2114
1147.0213
1146.3433
1145.9398
1145.6156
1145.3521
1145.0550
1144.3650
1144.1739
1143.4244
1142.7333
1142.1944
1141.5318
1141.1251
1141.1170
1140.5752
1138.8247
1138.0294
1137.9073
1137.7448
1136.7279
1136.7073
1136.7047
1136.5995
1136.5912
1135.5579
1135.2278
1135.0411
1134.9926
1134.5895
1134.2904
1133.4027
1132.4056
1132.1226
1131.5699
1131.1787
1131.1448
1131.0109
1130.7910
1130.1454
1128.6671
1127.7838
1126.2694
1126.1699
1124.9558

1123.3533
1121.5987
1114.1286
1112.9934
1112.2581
1109.8208
1106.4565
1096.1766
1093.1430
1090.4132
1089.5796
1084.8124
1084.6337
1084.1152



Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Name Ring/Band No Col Sx Bd Distance Var Clocked ToWin Velocity Nom

213 H Baard Durbanvill 23 ZANRHU 6354 BP H 20 218.339 0 14:22:12 1079.8170
217 JF. Nel Boston 21 ZA 47993 BB H 20 223.128 0 14:27:27 1075.5748
226 M. Crouch Vredekloof 23 FB 06795 CHWEFC 20 218.177 -1 14:23:38 1071.3418
240 JJ . Thysse & Magda President = 2024NRHU 5052 CH C 10 228.335 0 14:35:46 1058.2497
269 Gillie Meyer President = 2024NRHU 5059 BB H 20 230.349 0 14:40:28 1044.8246
283 Sura Lofts Bothasig 2024NRHU 4818 BLUEC 19 226.193 0 14:38:30 1035.2082
322 M. George Bothasig 2021NRHU 4893 BLUEH 10 229.720 0 14:50:28 996.7602
333 A. Valentine President = 2024NRHU 0899 CH C 10 230.108 0 14:53:46 984.3491
415 Millenium Lofts President 22 NRHU 1789 BB C 10 229977 6 15:58:50 769.8157

434 Autum's Lofts Bothasig 2024 SANPO 17583 BLUEC 5 235.545 43 17:27:03 609.6655



